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DAY ONE ASSIGNMENT

Quotes To Remember:

YOUR YOUR
BEST = BEST
THINKING RESULTS

CHARGE .. BE
PREMIUM™ PREMIUM

SHAQIR HUSSYIN SHAQIR HUSSYIN

1.) Write down five fears you currently have that’s preventing you from achieving your

dreams...

2.) Write down five character traits you need to develop to be the person you have to
become to get the results you want. (Example: time management, skill building,
confidence)
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DAY ONE ASSIGNMENT

Remember the aycroynm DEAL:

Delegate
Eliminate
Automate
Leverage

3.) Write out your to do list and put the corresponding DEAL letters next to the list.

4.) Write down 10 specific affirmations you can add to your daily routine.
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DAY ONE ASSIGNMENT

STORIES EXPERTISE STRENGTHS WEAKNESS

Contents of this workbook belongs to Shagir Hussyin of www.funnels.com PAGE 03



	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	36: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	41: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 


